Building Blocks

kindergarten

Building Blocks

9 month to 5 years - 30 Hour Funding

Monthly Fees

September 2025 - All Year Round (51 Weeks)

3 Days 4 Days 5 Days ‘
Full Day (08:00 to 18:00) £242.13 £562.13 £882.13
Half Day (08:00 to 13:00/13:00 to 18:00) £94.57
Consumables charge per month
Under 3 years old: Food: £30.00, Non-Food: £10.00, Activities: £10.00
Over 3 years old: Food: £60.00, Non-Food: £7.50, Activities: £32.50
Monthly Fees
‘ 2 Days 3 Days ‘ 4 Days ‘ 5 Days ‘
Full Day (08:00 to 18:00) £280.79 £600.79 £920.79 £1,240.79
Half Day (08:00 to 13:00/13:00 to 18:00) £136.23 £317.23 £498.23
Consumables charge per month
Over 2 years old: Food: £30.00, Non-Food: £3.50, Activities: £16.50
Monthly Fees
1 Days 2 Days 3 Days ‘ 4 Days { 5 Days
Full Day (08:00 to 18:00) £320.00 £640.00 £960.00 £1,280.00 £1,600.00
Half Day (08:00 to 13:00/13:00 to 18:00) £181.00 £362.00 £543.00 £724.00 £905.00

Full Day ‘
£80.00

Ad-Hoc Charges ‘ Half Day

0-5 years £46.00




